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
RARE         

        
        

        
 

NICE CIMIEZ	   325 000 €

2P entièrement rénové, traversant N/S, bel immeuble bourgeois avec ascenseur. 
Séjour, cuisine US équipée, balcon sud vue dominante ville et mer, chambre de 
12 m² au calme avec balcon, SDE. Cave. HCV. DPE : NC. Réf. : P-8129. Charges/
an : 960 €. Lots : 18. ›› Renovated1-bed, crossing N/S, bourgeois building with 
elevator. Living room, fitted open kitchen, balcony, South view overlooking the 
city and the sea, bedroom 12 m² in a quiet area with balcony, shower. Cellar. 
Selling fees. EPC : NC. Ref. : P-8129. Charges/yr : 960 €.

2P

          
          

          
 VUE MER ET VILLE              

             
       

NICE PORT	   680 000 €2P

Belle vue port et mer pour cet appartement 80m² avec balcon. Hall d’entrée, 
séjour de 43m², cuisine équipée, chambre en suite, dressing. Belles prestations, 
grande hauteur sous plafond, moulures, fresques. Possibilité 2e chambre. HCV. 
DPE : D. Réf. : P-8139. Charges/an : 2143 €. Lots : 19. ›› Beautiful view of the port 
and sea for this apt. 80m² with balcony. Entrance hall, living room of 43m², fitted 
kitchen, suite, dressing room. Beautiful fittings, high ceilings, mouldings, frescos. 
Possible 2nd bedroom. Selling fees. EPC : D. Ref. : P-8139. Charges/yr : 2143 €.

        
        

        
VUE MER         

         
         

       

NICE RIQUIER/PORT	   215 000 €

Grand 2P de 54,10  m², ascenseur. Bien distribué. Exposition ouest. Entrée, 
séjour, cuisine indépendante, chambre, SDB. Travaux à prévoir, possibilité 
d’aménagement en 3P. Cave en sous-sol. Proche tram et place Garibaldi. HCV. 
DPE : D. Réf. : P-8093. Charges/an : 1656 €. Lots : 19. ›› Large 1-bed of 54,10 m², 
elevator. Well distributed. West exposure. Entrance, living room, kitchen, bedroom, 
bathroom. Work required, convertible into a 2-bed. Cellar in the basement. Near 
tram and Garibaldi Square. Selling fees. EPC : D. Ref. : P-8093. Charges/yr : 1656 €.

2P

        
        

        
À SAISIR         

         
         

       
N
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E
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1, Rue Bonaparte
06300 Nice

 lafage@casaland.com
04 93 56 60 60

*HCV : Honoraires inclus à la Charge du Vendeur
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EZE VILLAGE	   920 000 €

Résidence récente de standing, duplex 5P de 135 m², parfait état, vue dégagée 
verdure et mer, larges terrasses, jardin, calme, piscine dans la résidence. Garage, 
place de pkg privée, 2 caves. Idéal pour une famille. HCV. DPE : B. Réf. : B-1234. 
Charges/an : 4500 €. Lots : 90. ›› Recent upmarket residence, 4-bed duplex 
of 135 m², in perfect condition, unobstructed view of the countryside and sea, 
large terraces, garden, quiet, pool in the residence. Garage, private parking 
space, 2 cellars. Selling fees. EPC : B. Ref. : B-1234. Charges/yr : 4500 €.

5P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

SAINT-JEAN-CAP-FERRAT GRASSEUIL	   462 000 €

Proche mer, copropriété avec gardien, 2P traversant 55 m², séjour, cuisine 
indép., vaste chambre, large terrasse, magnifique vue sur le jardin arboré 
et sur la rade de Villefranche. Cave. HCV. DPE : E. Réf. : B-1236. Charges/
an : 2184 €. Lots : 32. ›› Near the sea, in a condominium with caretaker, 
1-bed through 55 m², living room, kitchen, large bedroom, large terrace, 
magnificent view over the garden and the bay of Villefranche. Cellar. 
Selling fees.  EPC: E. Ref.: B-1236. Charges/yr : 2184 €.

2P

        
        

        
VUE MER         

         
         

       

SAINT-JEAN-CAP-FERRAT VILLAGE	   370 000 €

3P de 52 m² avec terrasse, 2e étage, séjour avec cuisine ouverte sur terrasse 
de 10  m², exposé sud-est, 2  chambres et une salle de bains. Idéalement 
situé à quelques pas du port, des commerces et des plages. HCV. DPE : D. 
Réf. : B-1253. Charges/an : 1500 €. Lots : 120. ›› 2-bed of 52 m² with terrace, 
2nd floor, living room with open kitchen opening onto terrace of 10 m², South-
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
Réf. : 028808. ›› Magnificent materials for this designer villa with sublime views of the hills and sea. Solarium of 36 m² and terrace of 36 m² 
on the first floor. Large living room and modern kitchen on terrace and overflowing pool. Gym, sauna, home cinema, garage and garden of 
670 m². EPC : A. Ref. : 028808.

Magnifique villa très lumineuse de 170 m² à deux pas de la plage. Très belle vue mer. Permis de construire pour piscine. Vaste séjour, cuisine 
équipée, chambre avec SDB. À l’étage, magnifique suite de 60 m² ouverte sur la mer avec sa terrasse. À l’entresol, chambre, garage et cave. 
Énorme potentiel. DPE : E. Réf. : 028877. ›› Magnificent & bright villa of 170 m² close to the beach. Gorgeous sea view. Building permit for a 
pool. Large living room, fitted kitchen, bedroom with bathroom. On the 1st floor, magnificent 60 m² suite opening onto the sea with its terrace. 
In the mezzanine : bedroom, garage & cellar. EPC : E. Ref. : 028877.

EZE 	   1 490 000 €

NICE COLLINES	   1 620 000 €
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WWW.BLUE-SQUARE.COM

50/51 Promenade Des Anglais
06000 Nice 

 contact@blue-square.com

04 22 32 60 40
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NICE GAMBETTA	   168 000 €

Rés. bon standing, 4e, ascenseur. Entrée, séjour, chambre, placard, cuisine, 
SDB, WC séparé, lumineux, vue dégagée. 2e chambre chambre. Cave. Tram. 
Alsace Lorraine à 8 min. Idéal premier achat. DPE : D. Réf. : 395820. Charges/
an : 405 €. Lots : 22. ›› 4th floor, lift. Entrance, living room, bedroom, cupboard, 
kitchen, bathroom, separate toilet, bright, unobstructed view. Possible 
2nd bedroom. Cellar. Alsace Lorraine tram station nearby. Ideal first purchase. 
EPC : D. Ref. : 395820. Charges/yr : 405 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   269 000 €

Au Palais de la Méditerranée. Beau studio, terrasse vue mer latérale. Excellent état, 
4e étage, ouvrant sur une magnifique terrasse de 16 m². Entrée, séjour avec cuisine 
équipée, terrasse, SDB, toilettes. Cave, poss. pkg. DPE : C. Réf. : 395796. Charges/an : 
1128 €. Lots : 40. ›› Palais de la Méditerranée. Beautiful studio, terrace, lateral sea view. In 
excellent condition on the 4th floor opening onto a beautiful terrace of 16 m². Entrance, 
living room with kitchen, terrace, bathroom, toilet. Cellar, parking option. EPC : C. Ref. : 
395796. Charges/yr : 1128 €.

S

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE FLEURS	   311 000 €

À deux pas de la mer, 2P traversant en avant-dernier étage avec grande terrasse 
exposé ouest, balcon, bon état, lumineux. Entrée, salon, chambre, cuisine 
indépendante, SDB,WC séparés. Possibilité box immeuble. DPE : D. Réf. : 31786024. 
Charges/an : 1500 €. Lots : 33. ›› Just steps from the sea, 1-bed through on the 
penultimate floor with large terrace facing West, balcony, good condition, bright. 
Entrance, living room, bedroom, separate kitchen, bathroom, separate WC. Option : 
box in the building. EPC : D. Ref. : 31786024. Charges/yr : 1500 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE MUSICIENS	   385 000 €

Rénové et climatisé avec terrasse de 13 m². Dans belle résidence sécurisée, en 
étage, séjour sur grande terrasse expo. ouest, cuisine ouverte et contemporaine, 
2  chambres, SDB, SDE, 2  WC. Cave, prestations de qualité ! DPE  :  NC. 
Réf. : 397622. Charges/an : 2015 €. Lots : 24. ›› Renovated and air-conditioned 
apt. with a 13 m² terrace. Beautiful secure residence, on upper floor, living room 
on large terrace facing West, open and contemporary kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 
bathroom, shower, 2 toilets. Cellar. EPC : NC. Ref. : 397622. Charges/yr : 2015 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE FLEURS	   273 000 €

Magnifique appartement, excellent état sur un jardin privatif sécurisé, exposé 
sud. Entrée, séjour sur jardin, cuisine équipée, chambre, salle d’eau moderne, 
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
2 SDB, 2 WC, Clim, 2 grands balcons, dressing, cave. À deux pas de la mer, tram 
DPE : D. Réf. : 396132. Charges/an : 5550 €. ›› Superb apartment 172 m² on the 
top floor, quiet, mint condition. Entrance, bright living room 55 m², kitchen, utility 
room, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 2 WC, AC, 2 large balconies, dressing room, 
cellar. Just steps from the sea & tram. EPC : D. Ref. : 396132. Charges/yr : 5550 €.

4P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE BAS LANTERNE	   895 000 €

Magnifique maison lumineuse au calme, à deux pas de la Prom. En parfait 
état, belles prestations, terrasses, jardin, expo ouest, cuisine d’été. Vaste 
séjour, cuisine, 3  chambres, 2  SDB, 2  WC, buanderie, baies vitrées, clim. 
Garage fermé. DPE  :  D. Réf.  :  3419321. ›› Magnificent house, quiet area, 
close to the Prom. Mint condition, beautiful amenities, terraces, garden, west 
facing, summer kitchen. Large living room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
2 toilets, laundry, bay windows, AC. Garage. EPC : D. Ref. : 3419321.

V

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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NICE SAINT ANTOINE DE GINESTIÈRE	   680 000 €V

6P individuelle, ensoleillé  aucun vis-à-vis. 3 appartements totalement 
indépendants. 3P au premier étage. 3P en RDJ et une studette 14 m2.  
Grand garage, plusieurs stationnements. Terrain 1000 m2, vue mer.  
DPE : NC. Réf. : 3326160. ›› Detached house, 6 rooms, sunny no 
opposite. 3 totally independent apartments. 2-bed on the first floor. 
2-bed on garden floor and a 14 m2 studio. Large garage, several 
parking spaces. Land 1000 m2, sea view. EPC: NC. Ref.: 3326160.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE PETIT FABRON/FAC DE LETTRES	   165 000 €

2P 53 m². Gd séjour, grand balcon, cuisine ind. équipée, chambre, 
SDE. Double vitrage, sans vis-à-vis, aperçu mer. Commerces, plages et 
tram. à 3 min à pied. Poss. pkg privatif en supplément. DPE : NC. Réf. : 
3012182. Charges/an : 2160 €. ›› 1-bed of 53 m². Large living room, 
large balcony, fully equipped kitchen, bedroom, shower. Double glazing, 
no opposite, sea view. Just steps from shops, beaches and tramway. 
Private parking option.   EPC: NC. Ref.: 3012182. Charges/yr : 2160 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE SAINT-ANTOINE-DE-GINESTIÈRE	   419 000 €

Duplex 85 m², entrée, séjour avec cuisine semi-ouverte, 2 chambres 
avec grands placards, chambre parentale avec SDD, SDB, terrasse/
jardin de 22 m² exposée Sud/Est, terrasse Ouest. Garage, cave. DPE : 
NC. Réf. : 3406784. ›› Duplex 85 m², entrance, living room with semi-
open kitchen, 2 bedrooms with large cupboards, master bedroom 
with shower, bathroom, terrace/garden of 22 m² facing South/East, 
West facing terrace. Garage, cellar.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 3406784.

4P

        
        

        
NOUVEAUTÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CORNICHE FLEURIE	   180 000 €

Résidence avec piscine, 2P, avant-dernier étage au calme absolu très 
bon état général. Entrée avec placard, séjour lumineux, cuisine US, 
profonde terrasse, chambre avec SDB privative. DPE : D. Réf. : 3397109. 
Charges/an : 1680 €. ›› In residence with swimming pool, 1-bed on 
the penultimate floor in absolute calm, mint condition. Entrance with 
cupboard, bright living room, open-plan kitchen, deep terrace, bedroom 
with private bathroom.  EPC: D. Ref.: 3397109. Charges/yr : 1680 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE SAINTE-MARGUERITE	   250 000 €2P

Rés. avec gardien, dernier étage. Terrasse 40 m² sans vis-à-vis, bon état 
général vue mer très lumineux. Entrée s’ouvrant sur séjour, cuisine ind. (poss. 
US), grande ch. avec SDE, nombreux rangements. Grande cave. DPE : E. Réf. : 
3381254. Charges/an : 2160 €. ›› Residence with caretaker, top floor. Terrace 
of 40 m² without opposite, good condition, sea view, very bright. Entrance 
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

Proche centre-ville, dans immeuble bourgeois avec ascenseur. 2P rénové 
situé en avant-dernier étage vue ville et mer. Entrée avec placard, séjour avec 
cuisine US équipée ouvrant sur balcon. Chambre avec balcon et SDD avec 
WC. DPE : D. Réf. : 3394814. ›› Near downtown, bourgeois building with lift. 
Renovated 1-bed on the penultimate floor with city and sea view. Entrance 
with cupboard, living room with fitted kitchen opening on to a balcony. 
Bedroom with balcony & bathroom with WC. EPC : D. Ref. : 3394814.

2P

        
        

        
NOUVEAUTÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CIMIEZ	   190 800 €

Résidence fermée gardien et parc, calme absolu, dernier étage, 
32,72  m² en angle, cuisine indép. équipée et meublée, pièce de 
vie sur balcon, SDB avec WC, bidet, dressing. Cave, pkg extérieur. 
04 93 85 83 32. DPE : D. Réf. : 3285273. Charges/an : 150 €. ›› Closed 
residence, caretaker, park,quiet, top floor, corner 1-bed of 32,72 m², fitted 
kitchen, living room on balcony, bathroom with toilet, bidet, dressing. Cellar, 
outdoor parking. EPC : D. Ref. : 3285273. Charges/yr : 150 €.

S

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CIMIEZ	   430 000 €

Prox Clinique Saint George, copro. de standing au calme avec piscine et gardien. 
Superbe 3P de 75,89 m², cuisine indép. 2 WC, placard, belle terrasse profonde, 
balcon, vue dégagée. Parking sous-sol fermé et cave. 04 93 85 83 32. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 2939582. Charges/an : 3775 €. Lots : 29. ›› Near Clinique Saint George, 
upmarket condo in a quiet area with pool and caretaker. Superb 2-bed of 
75,89 m², kitchen, 2 WC, cupboard, beautiful deep terrace, balcony, open view. 
Cellar, parking. 04 93 85 85 83 32. EPC : C. Ref. : 2939582. Charges/yr : 3775 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CIMIEZ	   195 000 €

Appartement 3P. Proximité école Saint Exupéry à Nice. Au 2e étage avec 
ascenseur. Balcon ouest et vue dégagée verdure, bon état. Vendu avec 
cave et parking extérieur privatif. 04 93 85 83 32. DPE : E. Réf. : 3243782. 
Charges/an : 3180  €. ›› 2-bed near Saint Exupéry school. On the 
2nd floor with elevator. West facing balcony and unobstructed view of 
the countryside, good condition. Sold with cellar and private outdoor 
parking. 04 93 85 83 83 32. EPC : E. Ref. : 3243782. Charges/yr : 3180 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CIMIEZ	   127 200 €S

Studio 17 m² refait à neuf vendu loué 540 € charges incluses. Vue mer, 
dernier étage du Riviera Palace : pièce principale sur terrasse, cuisine 
équipée meublée US, SDD, WC suspendu. 04 93 91 04 32. DPE : E. 
Réf. : 3202974. Charges/an : 240 €. ›› Studio 17 m² renovated throughout 
and sold rented € 540 incl. charges. Sea view, top floor of the Riviera 
Palace : main room on terrace, fitted open kitchen, shower, suspended 
toilet. 04  93 91  04 32. EPC : E. Ref. : 3202974. Charges/yr : 240  €.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CIMIEZ	   399 000 €

Cémenelum. Au cœur d’un parc prestigieux, 2P d’angle de 66,66 m² en 
avant-dernier étage avec terrasse sud 13,50 m². Véritable vue me, ville. 
Parking sous-sol, cave, gardien. 04 93 85 83 32 . DPE : E. Réf. : 1572264. 
Charges/an : 3600 €. Lots : 225. ›› Cemenelum. In the heart of a prestigious 
park, corner 1-bed of 66,66  m² on the penultimate floor with South 
facing terrace 13,50 m². Proper sea view & city. Basement parking, cellar, 
caretaker. 04 93 85 85 83 32. EPC : E. Ref. : 1572264. Charges/yr : 3600 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

N
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E

WWW.GRAND-BLEU-IMMOBILIER.COM

CIMIEZ RIVIERA
39 Ter  Boulevard de Cimiez - Le Riviera Palace

grandbleu@wanadoo.fr - Tél : 04 93 91 04 32

CIMIEZ
3 Place du Commandant Gerome

cimiez@grand-bleu-immobilier.com - Tél : 04 93 85 83 32
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
36, Bd Saint-Roch - 04 83 66 16 40 - nicetransactions2@orpi.com

WWW.ORPI.COM

04 93 80 88 55

04 93 80 88 55

04 93 44 42 39
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NICE NORD 	   205 000 €

52 m², exposé Sud, refait à neuf. Plein cœur du quartier St-Barthélémy, 
proche Évêché, tram et commodités. Séjour, cuisine indép. équipée, 
chambre avec rangements, salle d’eau, WC indépendant. Cave. DPE : 
D. Réf. : B-E1FEDO. Charges/an : 1480 €. Lots : 86. ›› Renovated 1-bed 
of 52 m² facing South. In the heart of the St-Barthélémy district near 
the Bishopric, tram and amenities. Living room, separate fitted kitchen, 
terrace and garage. Cellar.   EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1FEDO. Charges/yr : 1480 €.

2PNICE 	   109 000 €

Immeuble standing, sécurisé, beau studio 33 m², RDC, lumineux, dressing, 
vue parc résidence. Cave. À deux pas du tram et des commerces. À voir 
absolument ! Idéal investissement locatif ou premier achat. DPE : E. Réf. : 
B-E1HCEA. Charges/an : 1032 €. Lots : 500. ›› In a luxury building, secure, 
beautiful studio 33 m², ground floor, bright, dressing room, view of the park. 
Cellar. Close to the tram and shops. A must see! Ideal for rental investment 
or first purchase.  EPC: E. Ref.: B-E1HCEA. Charges/yr : 1032 €.

S

NICE SAINT-ROCH	   169 000 €

3e étage sans ascenseur, bel immeuble niçois, charmant 3P. Traversant 
Est/Ouest 56 m². Séjour, 2 chambres, cuisine équipée, possibilité 
d’ouvrir sur le salon. Cave. Proche commodités. DPE : E. Réf. : B-E1F805. 
Charges/an : 1452 €. Lots : 50. ›› On the 3rd floor without elevator, 
beautiful building, charming 2-bed. Crossing East/West, 56 m². Living 
room, 2 bedrooms, kitchen - possible open-plan onto the living room. 
Cellar. Close to amenities.  EPC: E. Ref.: B-E1F805. Charges/yr : 1452 €.

3P

NICE RIQUIER	   110 000 €

Calme, 28 m² récemment rénové avec une belle pièce de vie 22 m², 
cuisine ouverte à équiper et SDE en très bon état. Double vitrage, idéal 
invest. locatif, proche gare Riquier et fac. DPE : E. Réf. : B-E1G552. 
Charges/an : 705 €. Lots : 26. ›› Quiet environment, 28 m² recently 
renovated with a beautiful living room of 22 m², open kitchen and a 
bathroom in very good condition. Double glazing, close to Riquier 
station and university.  EPC: E. Ref.: B-E1G552. Charges/yr : 705 €.

S NICE GRANDE CORNICHE	   249 000 €

67 m². Gd séjour avec cuisine ouverte aménagée équipée, dressing, SDB, 
2 chambres. Balcon avec vue sur colline du château, échappée mer. hauteur 
sous plafond et moulures. Clim. et double vitrage. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1FGGL. 
Charges/an : 1728 €. Lots : 10. ›› 67 m². Large living room with open fully 
equipped kitchen, dressing room, bathroom, 2 bedrooms. Balcony with view 
on the castle hill, small sea view. High ceiling and mouldings. Air conditioning 
and double glazing.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1FGGL. Charges/yr : 1728 €.

3P

NICE GRANDE CORNICHE	   269 000 €

3/4P. Grand séjour, terrasse 8 m² vue mer. Cuisine indép., possibilité 
de l’ouvrir, 2 chambres dont une avec dressing. SDE et WC. Garage 
en sus 20 000 €. DPE : NC. Réf. : B-B-E14CP9. Charges/an : 1320 €. 
Lots : 20. ›› 3/4-roomed. Large living room with a terrace of 8 m², 
sea view. Kitchen, possible open plan, 2 bedrooms, one with dressing 
room. A shower room and a WC. Garage option: €20 000.  EPC: NC. 
Ref.: B-B-E14CP9. Charges/yr : 1320 €.

3P
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E

04 83 66 16 40

04 93 44 42 39

04 83 66 16 40

Des femmes et des hommes
pour votre bien

ORPI GROUPE
NICE TRANSACTIONS
12, Rue Lamartine - 04 93 80 88 55 - velmer-immo@orpi.com
59, Bd de Cessole - 04 93 44 42 39 - nice.transactions@orpi.com
36, Bd Saint-Roch - 04 83 66 16 40 - nicetransactions2@orpi.com

WWW.ORPI.COM

04 83 66 16 40

04 93 44 42 39

04 83 66 16 40
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RIMPLAS 	   338 100 €

Maison 130 m² + studio. Maison 4P sur 3 niveaux. Au RDC, cuisine 
meublée ouverte sur un salon/séjour. Au 1er étage, 2 chambres,SDD. 
Au 2e étage, suite parentale de 32 m², salle de bains, WC. HV. DPE : D. 
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
charmant 2P situé en dernier étage. Salon, chambre, cuisiné équipée, 
double vitrage. Idéal pour pied-à-terre. Livré en janvier 2020. DPE : 
NC. Réf. : 399303. Charges/an : 720 €. Lots : 6. ›› In the Suquet district 
of Cannes, prized for its picturesque charm, lovely1-bed located on the 
top floor. Living room, bedroom, equipped kitchen, double glazing. 
Delivered in January 2020  EPC: NC. Ref.: 399303. Charges/yr : 720 €.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE GAMBETTA	   490 000 €

3P en étage élevé. Situé dans le centre-ville à proximité de toutes 
commodités. Salon, cuisine US, 2 chambres, salle d’eau, WC individuel. 
Terrasse de 12 m². Refait à neuf avec du mobilier de qualité. Vue dégagée. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 399076. Charges/an : 2340 €. Lots : 14. ›› 2-bed on high floor. 
Located in the city centre close to all amenities. Living room, open kitchen, 
2 bedrooms, shower room, WC. Terrace of 12 m². Renovated with quality 
furniture. Unobstructed view.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 399076. Charges/yr : 2340 €.

3P

        
        

        
NOUVEAUTÉ           
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WWW.GUBERNATIS-IMMOBILIER.COM

GUBERNATIS IMMOBILIER
11 Bis, Rue Gubernatis – 06000 Nice 

info@cabinet-merengone.com 
04 93 44 92 36

p a r  C a b i n e t  M E R E N G O N E
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NICE CIMIEZ	   750 000 €

Appt dans villa, 131 m², entrée privative, 2 niveaux. Séjour 33 m², 
cuisine indép. aménagée, chambre parentale, SDB. À l’étage, 
3 chambres, grande SDD. Jardin 135 m², belle terrasse, cuisine d’été. 
DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1GGFH. Lots : 2. ›› 5-room apartment in a villa, 
131 m², private entrance, 2 levels. Living room of 33 m², fitted kitchen, 
master bedroom, bathroom. Upstairs: 3 bedrooms, large shower. Garden 
of 135 m², beautiful terrace, summer kitchen.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1GGFH.

5P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE OUEST-FABRON	   440 000 €

Rés. avec piscine et parc. Beau 3P avec séjour-cuisine, 2 chambres, 
terrasse, jardin de 88 m², SDB, WC séparé. Nombreuses prestations 
de qualité, clim. Grand garage. DPE : B. Réf. : B-E1HDVG. Charges/
an : 2380 €. Lots : 260. ›› Residence with swimming pool and park. 
Beautiful 2-bed with living room-kitchen, 2 bedrooms, terrace, garden 
of 88 m², bathroom, separate toilet. Quality fittings, air conditioning. 
Large garage.  EPC: B. Ref.: B-E1HDVG. Charges/yr : 2380 €.

3P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE VICTOR HUGO	   845 000 €

Appt d’angle 4P 133 m² étage élevé. Séjour plein Sud, terrasse 17 m², salle à 
manger, balcon, 2 ch., 2 balcons, 2 SDB, cuisine aménagée. Proche ttes 
commodités. Poss. garage, chambre de bonne en sus. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1H6KS. 
Charges/an : 8160 €. Lots : 50. ›› 4-bed corner apartment 133 m² on high floor. 
South facing living room, terrace of 17 m², dining room, balcony, 2 bedrooms, 
2 balconies, 2 bathrooms, fitted kitchen. Close to all amenities. Garage, maid’s 
room in addition.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1H6KS. Charges/yr : 8160 €.

4P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE LANTERNE	   675 000 €

Maison mitoyenne pleine de charme 125 m² vue mer. Beau séjour, 
terrasse, jardin, cuisine indép. avec terrasse. À l’étage, 3 chambres, SDB, 
SDD avec WC. Terrasse de 25 m². 2 studios indép., espace buanderie. 
Garage, pkg. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1H11B. ›› Semi-detached house 125 m², 
sea view. Beautiful living room, terrace, garden, kitchen with terrace. 
Upstairs, 3 bedrooms, bathroom, shower room with toilet. Terrace of 25 m². 
2 detached studios, laundry. Garage, parking.  EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1H11B.

V

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CIMIEZ	   210 000 €

Proche conservatoire. Agréable 3P avec balcon. Lumineux, cuisine ouverte 
sur séjour climatisé, 2 chambres, SDB, WC séparé, nombreux rangements, 
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
renovated, large balconies, panoramic views of the sea, city and hills. 
Near downtown.  EPC: D. Ref.: 3339886. Charges/yr : 1620 €.

3P

        
        

        
NOUVEAUTÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CARRÉ D’OR / RIVOLI	   395 000 €3P

Emplacement idéal, rue Rivoli, à deux pas de la mer et Hôtel Negresco. 
3P de 48 m², belle terrasse, joli vue dégagée. Très bien agencé, au 
sud, entièrement rénové, beaux matériaux. À voir ! DPE : C. Réf. : 623. 
Charges/an : 1176 €. ›› Ideal location, Rue Rivoli, 2 steps from the 
sea and Hotel Negresco. 2-bed of 48  m2, beautiful terrace, nice 
open view. Very well arranged, South facing, completely renovated, 
beautiful materials. EPC : C. Ref. : 623. Charges/yr : 1176 €.

        
        

        
NOUVEAUTÉ           
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CAMILLA DORA ESTATES
6, Rue Massenet – 06000 Nice 

 contact@camilladoraestates.com

04 92 00 04 03 

WWW.CAMILLADORAESTATES.COM
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NICE BAS BAUMETTES	   235 000 €

Rare, parfait état. Proche mer, tram. Beau 2P 53 m² rénové. Séjour 20 m², 
grande cuisine, vue dégagée sans vis-à-vis, séjour et chambre expo Sud, SDD/
WC, dressing. Poss. 3P. Traversant, très lumineux. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1E1SW. 
Charges/an : 9600 €. Lots : 7. ›› Rare, mint condition. Near the sea, tramway. 
Renovated 1-bed of 53 m². Lounge 20 m², large kitchen, unobstructed view, 
living room and bedroom facing South, bathroom/WC, dressing. Convertible 
into a 2-bed. Crossing, very bright.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1E1SW. Charges/yr : 9600 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE MADELEINE	   216 000 €

Proche Prom., Magnan, tram. Rés. très bien entretenue. A rafraichir, vue 
dégagée, terrasse Ouest, balcon Est. Cuisine séparée équ., 3 ch. dont 1 sur 
balcon, SDD. Cave, poss. garage sous-sol. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1EHR7. Charges/an : 
1230 €. Lots : 396. ›› Near the Promenade, Magnan, tram. Very well maintained 
residence. Real 3-bed to refresh, unobstructed view, West facing terrace, East 
balcony. Fitted kitchen, 3 bedrooms, bathroom. Cellar, underground garage 
option. EPC: C. Ref.: B-E1EHR7. Charges/yr : 1230 €.

4P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE NORD VILLA ARSON	   159 000 €

34 m², 3e, jolie terrasse 5 m², SDB avec fenêtre. Très agréable à vivre, jolie vue 
dégagée sans vis-à-vis. Quartier calme, proche commerçant + écoles. (Cuis et 
SDB à moderniser). Cave, pkg en sous-sol. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1FOP8. Charges/
an : 1776 €. Lots : 126. ›› Great deal. 1-bed 34 m², 3rd floor, pretty terrace 5 m², 
bathroom with window. Gorgeous open view without opposite. Quiet area, 
close to shops + schools. (Kitchen and bathroom to be modernized). Cellar, 
underground parking.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1FOP8. Charges/yr : 1776 €.

S

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

CANNES LE SUQUET	   174 000 €

Rare, haut du Suquet, 1er étage. Bon état, lumineux, expo Ouest 
calme, beau séjour, cuisine équipée, proche mer, marché, Croisette, 
Palais des Festivals. Locatif et saisonnier. DPE : D. Réf. : B-E1H6PW. 
Charges/an : 534 €. Lots : 8. ›› RARE, beautiful 1-bed on the upper Suquet 
area, 1st floor. In good condition, bright, quiet, West facing, beautiful living 
room, fitted kitchen, near the sea, market, Croisette, Palais des Festivals. 
Great rental investment.  EPC: D. Ref.: B-E1H6PW. Charges/yr : 534 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE HYPER CENTRE/CARRÉ D’OR	   650 000 €

Rare. V. Hugo/J. Medecin, dernier étage. Contemporain, 3P 65 m², standing. 
Séjour et cuis aménagée. Suite parentale avec SDB, 2e chambre/bureau. 
Terrasse 60 m². Triple expo. Prêt à habiter. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E1GGDX. Charges/
an : 3000 €. Lots : 149. ›› Rare. V. Hugo/J. Medecin ave., top floor. Contemporary 
apartment, 2-bed of 65 m², high standing. Living room and fitted kitchen. Suite with 
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
Quartier en plein essor, carrefour stratégique, rare à la vente, emprise foncière 
1 240 m², immense hangar et logement, zone UEB du PLU, constructibilité 
max 7 700 m² dont 30 % autre que de l’habitat, pas d’obligation logements 
sociaux. DPE : NC. Réf. : TRINITÉ. ›› A booming district, a strategic crossroads, 
rare for sale, a 1,240 m² land area, a huge hangar and housing, maximum 
constructability of 7,700 m², only 30% of which other than housing, no social 
housing obligation. EPC: NC. Ref.: TRINITÉ.

C

NICE BAS FABRON	   275 000 €

Ch. Madonnette de Terron. Rés., piscine, tennis. T3 duplex, 70 m², plein sud, 
vue mer et verdure. À l’étage : séjour, cuisine (poss. US). Niveau inf., 2 chbres, 
SDB, 2nd terrasse. Cave, parkg sécurisé. Idéal famille ou pied-à-terre. DPE : E. 
Réf.  :  MADO. Charges/an : 2400  €. ›› Residence with pool, tennis. 2-bed 
duplex, 70 m², South facing, sea view and greenery. 1st floor : living room, kitchen 
- possible opening. Lower level, 2  bedrooms, bathroom, 2nd  terrace. Cellar, 
secure parking. Ideal investment. EPC : E. Ref. : MADO. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

3P

        
        

        
BAISSE DE PRIX            

            
          

NICE PROMENADE DES ANGLAIS	   650 000 €V

Dans petite rue discrète, bord de mer, tram à 50 mètres, immeuble R+1, 
215 m², parcelle 299 m². 1er : local 135 m² anciennement bureaux. 2e : 
appartement 60 m² sur terrasse 109 m². Parking dans cour 92 m². Beau 
potentiel de  rénovation. DPE : NC. Réf. : prome. ›› On a small discreet 
street, by the sea, 50 from the tram, building R+1, 215 m², plot 299 m². 1st: 
former office 135 m² . 2nd: apartment 60 m² on terrace 109 m². Parking 
in courtyard 92 m². Great potential for renovation. EPC: NC. Ref.: prome.

Avenue Cernuschi, superbe villa sur 3 niveaux, 163 m², à usage de bureaux 
avec possibilité logement, terrasse, garage, jardin, proximité tramway et 
tous commerces. DPE  :  NC. Réf.  :  Cernuschi. ›› Cernuschi Avenue, 
superb villa on 3 levels, 163 m², office use - possible housing, terrace, 
garage, garden, near tramway and shops. EPC: NC. Réf: Cernuschi.

NICE GORBELLA	   720 000 €V

NICE LIBÉRATION	   200 000 €3P

Avenue Mirabeau, bel immeuble bourgeois, 3P de 68 m², bon état 
général. Entrée, séjour, 2 chambres, cuisine indépendante, SDB, WC 
indépendant. Proch ligne 1 du tramway et marché de la Libération. 
DPE  :  NC. Réf.  :  lib. ›› Avenue Mirabeau, beautiful bourgeois 
building, 2-bed of 68 m², in good condition. Entrance, living room, 
2  bedrooms, separate kitchen, bathroom, separate toilet. Near line 
1 of the tramway and Liberation market. EPC : NC. Ref. : lib.

N
IC

E

WWW.IMMOBILIER.NICECOTEDAZUR.ORG

VILLE DE NICE
www.immobilier.nicecotedazur.org

 ventevdn@nicecotedazur.org
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2P vue mer, très lumineux, proche de la Promenade, de toutes 
commodités et du tram. Parking extérieur en sous-sol à 19000  €. 
DPE : D. Réf. : 700005. Charges : 1020 €/an. ›› 1-bed sea view, very 
bright, near the Promenade des Anglais, all amenities and the tram. 
Outdoor parking in the basement : €19,000. EPC : D. Ref. : 700005. 
Charges : 1020 €/yr.

NICE CALIFORNIE	   167 000 €2P

Rue Cronstadt à deux pas du « Negresco », 2P en souplex agencé 
avec beaucoup de goût. Vous serez séduit par le charme de cet 
immeuble. DPE : D. Réf. : 2804056. Charges/an : 1236 €. ›› Cronstadt 
Street, just steps from the « Negresco’ », tastefully arranged 1-bed in 
mezzanine. You will be seduced by the charm of this building. EPC : 
D. Ref. : 2804056. Charges/yr : 1236 €.

En plein cœur du Carré d’Or, sur la célèbre Place Masséna. Dans 
immeuble classé avec ascenseur, 2P. Séjour avec cuisine, chambre 
au calme, salle de douche. DPE  :  D. Réf.  :  3388046. Charges/an : 
1300 €. ›› In the heart of the Golden Square, on the famous Place 
Masséna. In a listed building with elevator, 1-bed : living room with 
kitchen, quiet bedroom, shower room. EPC : D. Ref. : 3388046. 
Charges/yr : 1300 €.
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
bathroom with WC, main room on terrace with unobstructed view. Ideal 
investment. EPC : C. Ref. : 3387506. Charges/yr : 1155 €.

S

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE BELLET/VENTABRUN	   369 000 €

En retrait de la route, calme complet, maison jumelée (d’un seule coté) sur 
2 niveaux. Belle pièce à vivre de 32 m² ouverte sur terrasse/jardin exposé ouest. 
2 belles chambres avec rangements. 2 WC, SDB, buanderie. Parking en Sous-sol. 
DPE : C. Réf. : 3373731. Charges/an : 1500 €. ›› Set back from the road, very quiet, 
semi-detached house on 2 levels. Beautiful living room of 32 m² opening on terrace/
garden facing West. 2 nice bedrooms with storage space. 2 WCs, bathroom, laundry 
room. Parking in the basement. EPC : C. Ref. : 3373731. Charges/yr : 1500 €.

V

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE CANTA GALET	   137 800 €

Dans résidence de 2007, 2P de 44 m², très bon état. Séjour, cuisine, chambre 
de 11 m², SDB, WC et placard. L’appartement est ouvert sur terrasse de 9 m². 
Parking sous-sol. Loué 680 € + 60 € de charges. DPE : NC. Réf. : 3132432. 
Charges/an : 1126 €. Lots : 35. ›› Residence of 2007, 1-bed of 44 m², in very 
good condition. Living room, kitchen, bedroom of 11 m², bathroom, WC and 
cupboard. A 9 m² terrace. Basement parking. Rented €680+ €60 of charges. 
EPC : NC. Ref. : 3132432. Charges/yr : 1126 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           
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CABINET TABONI TRANSACTIONS
18, Boulevard François Grosso - 06000 Nice 

 taboni.m@cabinet-taboni.fr

04 92 14 41 35 

WWW.CABINET-TABONI.FR
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NICE CENTRE-VILLE	   179 000 €

26 m², meublé et très bien agencé. Cuisine neuve équipée, SDE avec 
douche à l’italienne, rangements, gde pièce de vie. Terrasse 15 m². 
Idéalement situé, calme absolu, proche ttes commodités et tram. DPE : 
NC. Réf. : 661. Charges/an : 1356 €. Lots : 50. ›› Studio 26 m² sold furnished 
and very well arranged. Newly equipped kitchen, walk-in shower, storage space, 
large living room. Terrace 15 m². Ideally located and in absolute calm, close to all 
amenities and the tram.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 661. Charges/yr : 1356 €.

S

        
        

        
NOUVEAUTÉ           

           
           

 

NICE LAS PLANAS	   99 500 €

55 m² , étage élevé, orienté Ouest sans aucun vis-à-vis, vue verdure. 
Entrée, séjour donnant sur balcon, cuisine séparée pouvant être 
ouverte, 2 chambres, SDB, WC séparé, cave. À rafraîchir. DPE : C. 
Réf. : 545. Charges/an : 2250 €. Lots : 1200. ›› 2-bed 55 m² on high floor, 
facing West without any opposite, greenery view. Entrance, living room opening 
onto the balcony, kitchen that can be opened onto the living room, 2 bedrooms, 
bathroom, separate toilet, cellar. To refresh.  EPC: C. Ref.: 545. Charges/yr : 2250 €.

3P

        
        

        
BAISSE DE PRIX            

            
          

NICE OUEST BELLET	   545 000 €

Au pied du Château de Bellet. Maison 170 m² à rénover, sur terrain 
de 2700 m². Possibilité d’agencement selon votre projet. Expo plein 
Sud avec vue dégagée sur les collines et aperçu mer, calme absolu. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 550. ›› At the foot of the Château de Bellet. House 
170 m² to renovate, on land of 2700 m². Different layout possibilities 
according to your project. South facing with an unobstructed view of 
the hills and a glimpse of the sea, absolute calm.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 550.

V

        
        

        
NOUVEAUTÉ           

           
           

 

NICE BAS FABRON	   235 000 €

Bd Napoléon III - 2P 56 m², dernier étage, balcon exposé Sud-Est et jolie 
vue mer. Hall avec rangements, gd séjour, cuisine indép., ch. climatisée, 
SDB, WC séparé. Piscine, pkg collectif. DPE : NC. Réf. : 675. Charges/
an : 3465 €. Lots : 1000. ›› Bd Napoléon III - 1-bed of 56 m² on the top 
floor with a balcony facing South-East and nice sea view. Entrance hall 
with storage space, large living room, kitchen, air-conditioned bedroom, 
bathroom, toilet. Pool, parking lot.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 675. Charges/yr : 3465 €.

2P

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE BAS LIBÉRATION	   285 000 €3P

74 m² en dernier étage, traversant Nord/Sud, gde pièce de vie avec 
cuisine ouverte, balcon sans vis-à-vis, 2 chambres dont 1 avec 
balcon, SDB, WC séparé. Nbreux rangements. Cave. DPE : NC. Réf. : 
677. Charges/an : 2400 €. Lots : 60. ›› 2-bed of 74 m² on the top floor, 
crossing North/South, large living room with open kitchen, balcony 
without opposite, 2 bedrooms, 1 with balcony, bathroom, separate toilet. 
Many storage spaces. Cellar.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 677. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

        
        

        
EXCLUSIVITÉ           

           
           

 

NICE LE PIOL	   445 000 €

3P d’angle, 93 m², étage élevé avec hall d’entrée, cuisine indép. équipée, 
double séjour avec balcon et terrasse, 2 chambres, SDB et SDE, WC séparé. 
Vue exceptionnelle. Aucun travaux. Pkg fermé, cave. DPE : NC. Réf. : 646. 
Charges/an : 3708 €. Lots : 73. ›› Corner 2-bed 93 m² on high floor with 
entrance hall, fitted kitchen, double living room with balcony and terrace, 2 
bedrooms, bathroom and shower room, separate toilet. Exceptional view. No 
work required. Closed parking, cellar.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 646. Charges/yr : 3708 €.

3P

        
        

        
VUE MER         

         
         

       
N

IC
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WWW.STEPHANEPLAZAIMMOBILIER.COM

Et si on parlait
de vous ?

STÉPHANE PLAZA IMMOBILIER  
NICE NORD 

3, boulevard Joseph Garnier - 06000 NICE
nicenord@stephaneplazaimmobilier.com

04 93 78 53 31
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Dernier étage avec ascenseur. Beau 2P traversant en parfait état. Salon 
et chambre exposés sud. Cuisine équipée, jolie SDD, rangements. 
41,71 m², 2 balcons, vue ville et mer DPE : D. Réf. : 1530. Charges/an : 
2220 €. Lots : 139. ›› Top floor with elevator. Beautiful 1-bed through 
in perfect condition. Living room and bedroom facing South. Fitted 
kitchen, nice shower room, storage space. 41,71 m², 2 balconies, city 
and sea view. EPC : D. Ref. : 1530. Charges/yr : 2220 €.

NICE QUARTIER PASSY� 225 000 €2P

À quelques mètres du tramway, vaste 3P de 82  m² à moderniser. 
Grande entrée, salon sud, 2  chambres, cuisine indépendante, 
SDB, WC séparé avec fenêtre, balcon, terrasse de 35 m². DPE  : D. 
Réf. : 1522. Charges/an : 2976 €. Lots : 19. ›› A few meters from the 
tramway, vast 2-bed 82 m² to be modernized. Large entrance, South 
facing lounge, 2  bedrooms, separate kitchen, bathroom, separate 
toilet with window, balcony, terrace of 35 m². EPC : D. Ref. : 1522. 
Charges/yr : 2976 €.

Vaste 2P traversant et climatisé, 60,60  m² avec 2  balcons. Entrée, 
dressing, WC séparé, SDB, salon parqueté, belle chambre, cuisine 
équipée. À deux pas de la Promenade des Anglais et du tramway. 
DPE : D. Réf.  : 1532. Charges/an : 1752 €. Lots : 35. ›› Large 1-bed 
crossing & air-conditioned, 60,60  m² with 2  balconies. Entrance, 
dressing room, separate WC, bathroom, living room with parquet 
floor, beautiful bedroom, fitted kitchen. Close to the Promenade des 
Anglais and the tramway. EPC : D. Ref. : 1532. Charges/yr : 1752 €.

2P au calme avec balcon, dans immeuble de bon standing situé 
rue des Potiers, proche commerces et plages. Surface de 45,13 m². 
Cuisine équipée, salon marbre, chambre avec penderie, salle d’eau 
avec fenêtre. DPE  :  D. Réf.  :  1533. Charges/an : 2016  €. Lots : 95. 
›› 1-bed in a quiet area with balcony, in a luxury building located 
rue des Potiers, near shops and beaches. Surface area of 45,13 m². 
Fully equipped kitchen, marble living room, bedroom with wardrobe, 
shower room with window. EPC : D. Ref. : 1533. Charges/yr : 2016 €.

NICE PROCHE TRAMWAY� 370 000 € NICE RUE DE FRANCE� 274 000 €

NICE PROCHE MER� 228 000 €

3P 2P

2P

N
IC

E

AGENCE ISTRA
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